The Light Source
Mega-Truss Dolly, Outside Couplers
Mega-Truss Dollies with Mega-Couplers attached to the outside
edge of the dolly securely hold truss while it is being transported.
Case Quantities Sold as a Pair
Order Codes MTD12/2-20.5/1-ML-OS Mega-Truss Dolly for two 12" or one 20.5" truss with Mega-Couplers
attached to the outside, Silver
MTD12/3-ML-OS Mega-Truss Dolly for three 12" or two 18" trusses (36" long) with Mega-Couplers
attached to the outside, Silver
MTD11.4375/2-ML-OS Mega-Truss Dolly for two 11.4375" Global Truss with Mega-Couplers
attached to the outside, Silver
MTD11.4375/4-ML-OS Dolly for four 11.4375" Global Truss with Mega-Couplers attached to the
outside, Silver
MTD15.75/2-ML-OS Mega-Truss Dolly for two 15.75" trusses with Mega-Couplers attached to the
outside, Silver
MTD12/2-290V-OS Mega-Truss Dolly for two 12" 290V Milos Truss with Mega-Couplers attached
to the outside, Silver
MTD15/2-ML-OS Mega-Truss Dolly for two 15" trusses with Mega-Couplers attached to the
outside, Silver
MTD15/2-390L-OS Mega-Truss Dolly for two 15" trusses (30" long), Silver
MTD16/2-ML-OS Mega-Truss Dolly for two 16" trusses with Mega-Couplers attached to the outside
, Silver
MTD20.5/1-ML-OS Mega-Truss Dolly for one 20.5 truss with Mega-Couplers attached to the
outside, Silver
MTD20.5/2-12/3-ML-OS Mega-Truss Dolly for two 20.5" or three 12" trusses with Mega-Couplers
attached to the outside, Silver
The Light Source, Inc. 3935 Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte, NC 28273 Phone: 704-504-8399 Fax: 704-588-4637